
2 FEBRUARY 

1Vame 

Gudex, David John 
Haas, Lindsay Franklin 

Hallwright, Guy Pieremont 
Hamer, Jack Wilfred 
Hancock, John 
Hannah, Errol Everard 
Hannah, Leo Gordon 
Harris, Edward Alfred 
Harrison, Adrian Colin 
Hart, Derek Nigel John 
Hart, Hamish Hamilton 
Harvey, Vernon John 

Hawkes, John Goldie 
Hay, David Russell 
Hayton, Ross Gordon Gilbert 
Hedley, John Murray 
Henley, John Wilton 
Henley, Patrick Grahame 
Highton, John 
Hill, John William 
Hill, Roger Stockwell 

Hirst, Fred 

Hocken, Anthony Gifford 

Hodge, James Vincent 
Hogg, Arthur Welton 
Holdaway, Ian MacMurray 

Holford, Nicholas Hugh George 

Holst, Peter Eugene 

Holt, Paul Adrian 
Hornabrook, Richard William 
Howden, Charles Warrington 
Howes, Ronald Gordon 

Hunter, John Desmond 
Hunton, Rexley Blake 
Huston, Nigel Rowell 
Hyne, Bernard Eric Broadmead 
Ibbertson, Henry Kaye 

Ikram, Hamid 
IIsley, Charles Duke Jesse 
Irvine, Robin Orlando Hamilton 
Janus, Edward Denis 

Johnson, David Raynor 
Johnson, Ralph Hudson 

Johnston, William Hallev 
Jones, David Trevor . 
Jones, Jeremy Graham 
Kellaway, Gavin Stewart Mclaren 
Kelly, Brian Joseph 
Kiddie, Geoffrey Bruce 
Kilpatrick, John Alexander 
Kirk, Anthony Raymond 
Kirk, Gordon Murray 
Kirk, Julian Alastair 
Kletchko, Sharon Lynn 

Kurta, Alexander Vincent 
Laing, James Kenneth 
Landreth, John Faulks 
Lang, Selwyn Douglas Ruthven 
Lang, Walter Ruthven 
Laurent, Martin Rodger 

Lee, Sum Ping 
Leslie, Peter Noel 

Lewis, Gerald Richard John Barclay 
Logan, Kingsley Garth 
Logan, Robert Lawson 
Low, Wendy Isbell 
Low-Beer, Thomas Stephen 
Lowe, James Brian 
Lubbe, Wilhelm Frederick 

Ludbrook, Antony Peter Rex 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 603 

INTERNAL MEDICINE-continued 

Date of 
Registraiion 

18/11/71 
26/11/79 

18/11/71 
9/2/72 

9/11/84 
18/11/71 
18/11j71 
18/11/71 
2917/83 
1/11/85 
9/5/84 

9/11/84 

10/8/72 
18/11/71 
11/8/81 
19/3/8 I 

13/11/80 
12/2/76 
18/5/81 
5/3/80 

2/11/72 

14/10/82 

12/11/81 

20/12/78 
13/8/74 

28/10/75 

16/7/85 

9/2/72 

10/6/85 
12/2/76 

18/11/71 
2/11/72 

18/11/71 
18/11/71 
12/3/84 
3/3/77 

10/8/72 

22/2/79 
9/4/84 

18/11/71 
30/6/78 

4/11/77 
3/3/77 

9/2/72 
19/4/82 
9/4/84 

18/11/71 
10/8/72 

18/11/71 
10/8/72 

18/11/71 
9/2/72 

10/8/72 
29/4/85 

18/11/71 
18/11/71 
18/11/71 
11/8/81 

18/11/71 
9/5/84 

1117/80 
18/11/71 

30/7/79 
11/10/85 

5/3/80 
29j7j83 
31j7j85 

18/11/71 
6/3/80 

9/7/75 

Address 

96 Lake Crescent, Hamilton. 
Department of Neurology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wel-

lington. 
2 Sefton Street, Wadestown, Wellington I. 
Godfrey Laboratory, 137 Kilmore Street, Christchurch I. 
62 Williamson Avenue, Grey Lynn, Auckland 2. 
54 Heaton Street, Christchurch 5. 
26 Stansell Avenue, Tahunanui, Nelson. 
162 Victoria Avenue, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
18 Lingarth Street, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
liB Kauri Street, Riccarton, Christchurch 4. 
93 CIon bern Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Department of Clinical Oncology, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, 

Auckland 1. 
Bedford General Hospital, Bedford, Bedfordshire, England. 
20 Greers Road, Christchurch 4. 
Vivian Medical Chambers, 251 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North. 
Wairau Hospital, Private Bag, Blenheim. 
17 Ridings Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, Auckland 3. 
347 Highgate, Dunedin. 
Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 
Department of Pathology. University of British Columbia, 2211 Wes­

brook Mall, Vancouver, B.c. V6T IW5, Canada. 
Department of Geriatric Medicine, Palmerston North HospitaL Pri­

vate Bag, Palmerston North. 
Department of Medicine, University of Otago Medical School, P.O. 

Box 913, Dunedin. 
P.O. Box 5541. Wellesley Strcet, Auckland I. 
Cherry Lane, R.D. 3, Hamilton. 
Section of Endocrinology, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 

I. 
Department of Pharmacology, University of Auckland, Private Bag, 

Auckland. 
Department of Medicine, Wellington Clinical School of Medicine, 

Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
Grey Hospital, P.O. Box 387, Greymouth. 
27 Orchard Street, Wadestown. Wellington I. 
4 The Promenade, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
Medical Director, Douglas Parker Re)1abilitation Centre. G.P.O. Box 

1061 L, Hobart, Tasmania 700 I, Australia. 
University of Otago Medical School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
92 Valley Road, Mt. Eden, Auckland 3. 
Thames Hospital, P.O. Box 707, Thames. 
Waikato HospitaL Private Bag, Hamilton. 
Section of Endocrinology, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 

I. 
Princess Margaret Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
20 Oban Street, Roslyn, Dunedin. 
University Lodge, St. Leonards, Dunedin. 
Director of Biochemistry, Biochemistry Department, St. Vincents 

Hospital, Victoria Parade, Melbourne, Victoria 3065, Australia. 
"Illaroo", Ameys Track, Foster, Victoria 3960, Australia. 
Wellington Clinical SchooL Wellington HospitaL Private Bag, Wel-

lington. 
56 Marine Parade, Heme Bav. Auckland 2. 
49 Upper Watt Street, Wadestown, Wellington I. 
Queen Elizabeth Hospital, P.O. Box 1342, Rotorua. 
203 Victoria A venue, Auckland 5. 
370 Blackburn Road, Mt. Waverley, Melbourne, Victoria, Australia. 
Kelvin Chambers. 16 The Terrace, Wellington I. 
10 Merchiston Street, Dunedin. 
15 Richardson Street, Nelson. 
Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North. 
Christchurch Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
Home Dialysis Unit, Middlemore Hospital, Private Bag, Otahuhu, 

Auckland 6. 
Medical and Dental Chambers, King Street, Hastings. 
22 Lynfield Avenue, Christchurch 4. 
773 High Street, Lower Hutt. 
31 Upland Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
31A Upland Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Department of Medicine, Wellington Clinical School, Wellington 

Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
24 Ranfurly Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Department of Cardiology, Wellington HospitaL Private Bag, Wel-

lington. 
7 Balquhidder Road, Napier. 
Taumarunui Hospital, Private Bag, Taumarunui. 
Hutt HospitaL P.O. Box 30314, Lower Hutt. 
81 Abberley Crescent. Christchurch I. 
26 Marsden Avenue, Karori, Wellington 5. 
20 Benbow Street, St. Heliers, Auckland 5. 
Department of Medicine, Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, 

Auckland 3. 
20 Rubens Grove, Canterbury, Victoria 3126, Australia. 


